

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXTRA-CURRICULAR CHARGES

From September 2025

Termly Fees

Inclusive of VAT, where applicable

PREP	BOARDING
Year 3	£10,000
Years 4 - 8	£12,810
Lunch Fee	£522.50
Year 3 Years 4 and 5 Years 6, 7 and 8 Lunch Fee	DAY £7,320 £10,050 £10,315 £522.50
PRE-PREP	COST
Reception, Years 1 and 2	£3,895
Lunch Fee	£522.50
NURSERY	COST
Half Day per Session Full Day per Day	£31 £45
Half Day per Session	£31
Half Day per Session Full Day per Day	£31 £45
Half Day per Session Full Day per Day REGISTRATION FEES	£31 £45 COST
Half Day per Session Full Day per Day REGISTRATION FEES Admissions Registration Fee	£31 £45 COST £150
Half Day per Session Full Day per Day REGISTRATION FEES Admissions Registration Fee Nursery Registration Fee DEPOSITS Full Confirmation Deposit for Prep School	£31 £45 COST £150 £120 AMOUNT £750
Half Day per Session Full Day per Day REGISTRATION FEES Admissions Registration Fee Nursery Registration Fee DEPOSITS	£31 £45 COST £150 £120 AMOUNT

All fees include accident insurance, regular medical fees, school laundry, and a trip to France for children in Year 7.

OCCASIONAL BOARDING per Term	JUNIOR BOARDING HOUSE (Years 3-6)	SENIOR BOARDING HOUSE (Years 7-8)
1 night per week*	£590	£670
2 nights per week*	£1,180	£1,340
3 nights per week*	£1,770	£2,005
Ad hoc (per night)	£70	£78

^{*} If Friday is one of the nights selected in the term, then there will be a £115 reduction on the above rates, per term.



Extra-Curricular Charges

Inclusive of VAT, where applicable

Extra charges are made to cover costs specific to individuals or groups of pupils. The majority of these (other than examination fees) are non-compulsory. These include but are not limited to:

OPTIONAL EXTRA	COST
Individual Music tuition (per lesson of 30 minutes)	£32
Individual Learning Development lesson (per lesson of 30 minutes)	£42
Individual English as an Additional Language lesson (per lesson of 30 minutes)	£42
Year 8 Leavers Programme	£585
(Split equally over the final three terms of billing @£195 per term)	